ICA-HM130
Simultaneously providing H.264, MPEG-4 and M-JPEG video streaming,
the PLANET ICA-HM130 is an 1.3 Mega-pixel CMOS image sensor Dome
Internet Camera which uses high resolution of SXGA (1280 x 1024 pixels)
for capturing color images. It is equipped with network and analog video
output interfaces for flexible viewing and recording implementations.
Compliant with IEEE 802.3af PoE (Power over Ethernet), the ICA-HM130
offers users the benefit of easy deployment of the cameras without

Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
 08-09
Ordering Information
Related Products
ICA-HM130 H.264 Mega-Pixel Dome IP Camera
Environment Specifications
Power Requirement
12V DC, 1 A
IEEE 802.3af
Dimension (H x ∅) 110 x 131 mm
Weight 450 g
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 40 Degree C
Operating Humidity 20 ~ 80% (non-condensing)
Emission CE, FCC
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM230 H.264 Mega-Pixel Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM350 H.264 Mega-Pixel 30M Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-H651 H.264 Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera